
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
MSc. & Ph.D. 2025/2026 

 
SEPTEMBER SEMESTER 2025/2026 

Course Registration: 
New & Continuing Student 8 September 2025 - 21 September 2025 2 weeks 

Lecture 8 September 2025 – 9 November 2025 9 weeks 

Semester Break 10 November 2025 - 23 November 2025 2 weeks 

Lecture 24 November 2025 – 28 December 2025 5 weeks 

Final Assessment 29 December 2025 – 11 January 2026 3 weeks 

Inter-Semester Break 12 January 2026 – 1 March 2026 7 weeks 

 
16 September 2025 (Monday) – Malaysia Day 
20 October 2025 (Monday) – Deepavali 
11 December 2025 (Thursday) – Sultan Selangor’s Birthday 
25 December 2025 (Thursday) 
2 February 2026 (Monday) 
17 & 18 February 2026 (Tuesday & Wednesday) 

– Christmas Day 
– Thaipusam 
– Chinese New Year 

 
 
*The date is subject to change 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
MSc. & Ph.D. 2025/2026 

 
MARCH SEMESTER 2025/2026 

Course Registration: 
New & Continuing Student 2 March 2026 - 15 March 2026 2 weeks 

Lecture 2 March 2026 - 12 April 2026 5 weeks 

Semester Break 13 April 2026 - 26 April 2026 2 weeks 

Lecture 27 April 2026 – 28 June 2026 9 weeks 

Final Assessment 29 June 2026 – 12 July 2026 2 weeks 

Inter-Semester Break 13 July 2026 – 6 September 2026 8 weeks 

 
7 March 2026 (Saturday) – Nuzul Al-Quran 
20 & 21 March 2026 (Friday & Saturday) – Eidul Fitri 
1 May 2026 (Friday) 
27 May 2026 (Wednesday) 
31 May 2026 (Sunday) 
1 June 2026 (Monday) 
16 June 2026 (Tuesday) 
25 August 2026 (Tuesday) 
31 August 2026 (Monday) 

– Labour Day 
– Eidul Adha 
– Wesak day 
– Agong’s Birthday 
– Muharam 
– Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday 
– Malaysia’s Independence Day 

 
*The date is subject to change. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


